FR/SOBOYS

8. TimpanogosHS 265

Place Bib
1. 1507

5. 1514
63. 1512
124. 1516
130. 1513
133. 1517
141. 1524
142. 1515
151. 1509
152. 1510
184. 1518
190. 1519
216. 1505
230. 1521
295. 1508
308. 1522

FR/SO GIRLS

Name

Joe Benson

Will Handley

Erik Fogth
Brigham Knudsen
Jeff Hakala
Jacob Liddle
Lowe Unice

Alex Knight
Jeremiah Christiansen
Caleb Dayley
Levi Martial

Sam McClellan
Kai Barlow

Bryan Probert
Braxton Brewster
Dylan Ramirez

4. TimpanogosHS 133

Place

18.
27.
36.
59.
115.
159.
170.
179.

Bib

1529
1525
1535
1526
1534
1528
1532
1530
1531

Name

Erin Jackman

Haley Bean

Allie Wood

Rebekah Christensen
Ashley Wangemann
Katie Doxey

Lindsay Shimanek
Sara Jensen

Haylie Liddell

Highland I nvitational

8/22/2013 2.9 miles

Time

17:09.8
17:34.6
19:18.1
20:16.2
20:19.9
20:24.7
20:29.7
20:30.5
20:39.0
20:39.3
21:10.5
21:13.0
22:05.8
22:35.3
27:30.3
30:39.2

Time

22:12.1
23:04.7
23:22.3
23:42.8
24:52.4
27:19.1
29:20.6
31:00.4
31:58.7

Score Behind Winner

1. NA
4. 00:24.8

58. 02:08.3
99. 03:06.4
103. 03:10.1
(106.) 03:14.9
(114.) 03:19.9
03:20.7

03:29.2

03:29.5

04:00.7

04:03.2

04:56.0

05:25.5

10:20.5

13:29.4

Score Behind Winner

9. 03:18.5
16. 04:11.1
25. 04:28.7
32. 04:49.2
51. 05:58.8

(95.) 08:25.5
(121.) 10:27.0
12:06.8

13:05.1

Spread

03:10.1

Spread

02:40.3



JvV BOYS

3. TimpanogosHS 74

Time Score Behind Winner

Place Bib Name
1. 1540 Bo Farrer 16:38.8 1.
9. 1536 Brayden Allsop 16:55.5 9.
13. 1539 Bobby Dayley 16:59.8 13.
17. 1548 Chris Webb 17:04.2 17.
37. 1544  Chase Jackman 17:48.0 34.
51. 1545 Taylor Penrod 17:56.5 (45)
57. 1537 Joey Berry 18:05.3 (51)
71. 1551 Tate Wilks 18:26.8
85. 1546 Riker Terry 18:44.9
236. 1547 Joshua Thayne 22:32.9
237. 1550 Alec Whitaker 22:34.5
249. 1543 Ben lvie 23:07.0
3. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:25:26.3) 74
JV GIRLS

7. Timpanogos HS 222

Place Bib Name
21. 1559 Savannah Winder
32. 1556 Hanna Morgan
46. 1554 Lindsey Doxey
94, 1552 Taylor Anderson
95. 1558 Katherine Willardsen
104. 1560 Catherine Winters
162. 1553 Chelsey Barrera

NA
00:16.7
00:21.0
00:25.4
01:09.2
01:17.7
01:26.5
01:48.0
02:06.1
05:54.1
05:55.7
06:28.2

Time Score Behind Winner

22:32.3  16.
23.043  26.
23443  37.
25479 71
25:550.3 72
26:34.9 (78)

31:485 (107.)

7. (Total time for scoring runners: 2:00:59.1) 222

03:17.8
03:49.8
04:29.8
06:33.4
06:35.8
07:20.4
12:34.0

Spread

01:09.2

Spread

03:18.0



VARSITY BOYS

3. TimpanogosHS 144

Place

12.
13.
22.
45.
52.
70.
84.

Bib Name

1565 Mckay Mace
1566 Koy Moore

1567 Ammon Nimmer
1563 lan Berlin

1561 Cameron Benson
1562 Taylor Benson
1564 Mike Liddle

VARSITY GIRLS

3. TimpanogosHS 144

Place

14.
28.
46.
53.
109.
157.

Bib Name

1571 Mary Christensen

1570 Rachel Bocanegra

1568 Bre Andersen

1573  Julieta Navarrete-Lamas
1569 Erin Anderson

1574  Shannon Smith

1572 Natalie Mace

Time Score Behind Winner

15:37.0
15:40.1
15:53.1
16:16.4
16:19.5
16:31.2
16:44.2

12.
13.
22.
45.
52.

(70.)

(84.)

Time Score Behind Winner

17:49.4
18:20.7
18:55.1
19:41.2
19:53.0
21:02.1
22:08.1

6.
14.
27.
45.
52.

(103.)

(141.)

00:56.4
01:27.7
02:02.1
02:48.2
03:00.0
04:09.1
05:15.1

00:48.5
00:51.6
01:04.6
01:27.9
01:31.0
01:42.7
01:55.7

Spread

02:03.6

Spread

00:42.5



